LAKE COUNTRY HOUSE
~ HOTEL & SPA ~

Tariff 2014

The following prices are per room, per night inclusive of
accommodation, full Welsh breakfast, VAT at 20%

Bed and Breakfast

Double/Twin Single

Bedrooms £205.00 £146.25
Junior Suites £240.00 £180.00
Suites £260.00 £195.00

Dinner, Bed and Breakfast
Minimum Stay of Two Nights

Double/Twin Single

Bedrooms £245.00 £176.25
Junior Suites £300.00 £210.00
Suites £320.00 £225.00

Please visit our website or contact the
hotel for the best available rate

For Terms and Conditions, please see reverse. These prices are
valid at the time of printing but the management reserve
the right to amend the prices at any time.

Tel: 01591 620202 www.lakecountryhouse.co.uk



http://lakes.clockwork5.co.uk/
http://lakes.clockwork5.co.uk/
http://www.lakecountryhouse.co.uk/

Terms & Conditions

Securing your booking — A refundable deposit of 50% of the total
booking value will be taken at time of booking.

Booking Spa Treatments — We advise booking treatments within 24
hours of making your reservation . If you are unable to book spa
treatments within 24 hours of making your booking and you wish to
cancel your reservation, no charges will be made.

Child Restrictions - Children under 8 years of age are unable to dine
in the restaurant. Residents’ children between 8 and 16 years of age
are welcome to use the swimming pool between 4.00pm and 5.00pm
Monday — Sunday, when accompanied by an adult. Children under 8
years old are not permitted to use any of the Spa facilities.

Dogs —Charge of £10.00 per dog per night. Although dogs are
welcome they are not permitted in all public rooms. If any damages
occur during the stay, charges will be added to the final bill.

Evening Dress Code - Smart / Casual wear, jeans and trainers are
not accepted in the Restaurant.

Cancellation — Bookings cancelled within 48 hours of your arrival will
automatically be forfeited, the full amount will be charged if the room
is not re-let. All cancellations are subject to administration fee of £25,
this will be waived if deposit is kept on hold and used towards a future
booking. Deposits that are kept on hold will be forfeited after one year.

Treatment Cancellation — Within 48 hours — a full charge will be
made.

During Special Events & Certain Rates incur date specific terms
and conditions. This includes but is not exclusive to advanced
purchase, any special offer, group bookings of 2 or more rooms, 23™
December — 1% January, Bank Holidays, 19" -30" July, Valentine’s day.
On making your booking you agree to all terms and conditions.



